



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 154 of 2024

SMT. KUMARI BAI MARKANDE *versus* AJAY KUMAR SAHU

Order Sheet

27.03.2026	Mr. Prabhu Lal on behalf of Mr. Tarun Dansena, learned counsel for the appellant/s. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	